B15A-L • Rev. 2024-10-17
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
B15A-L
BOLLARD
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED EFFICIENCY (LM/W) 50 - 91
WATTS (W) 25, 35, 50 COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 000, 4 000, 5 000

B15A-L • Rev. 2024-10-17
B15A-L
ORDERING GUIDE
B15A L
SERIES LAMP
TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE (W) VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K) CASTING COLOR STYLE OPTIONS
B15A L - LED A1 -
A2 -
REFER TO THE
LUMEN CHART
TABLE
2 -
8 -
120-277
347
30K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
4 000
5 000
BR -
SP -
BRONZE
SPECIAL COLOR
L - LOUVER T - ASYMMETRICAL
GLARESHIELD
(180 DEGREE) 1
A1 -
A2 -
A3 -
REFER TO THE
LUMEN CHART
TABLE
C - CONE
1 The finish is the same as the housing.
Note: The anchor bolt kits are not included with the fixture. Please order separately.
ACCESSORY (ORDER SEPARATELY)
LUMEN CHART TABLE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE
KIT-ANC-BOL ANCHOR BOLTS W/TRIANGLE KIT 8IN ANCHOR BOLT KIT
DIMENSIONS
DIAMeTeR : 8 3/8'' (213 MM)
HeIGHT : 40 1/2'' (1 030 MM)
LUMEN
PACKAGE STYLE VOLTS
(V)
LED CURRENT
(MA)
WATTS
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI PF THD
(%) B.U.G.LUMENS LM/W LUMENS LM/W LUMENS LM/W
A1
LOUVER
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 347 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 347 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
CONE
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
A2
LOUVER
120-277 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
CONE
120-277 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
A3 CONE
120-277 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1